
Lake Montfort School, Bengaluru – 560049

Periodic Test- 2 (Term- 2)February 2026

Date Day Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8

09-02-2026 Monday Maths English Maths Maths Science Maths Science Maths

10-02-2026 Tuesday Hindi Kannada Hindi Kannada Social
Science

3rd language 2nd language Science

11-02-2026 Wednesday EVS EVS CSC Social
Science

English Science Social Science English

12-02-2026 Thursday Kannada CSC Social
Science

English CSC English CSC 2nd language

13-02-2026 Friday CSC Hindi Kannada CSC Hindi Social Science 3rd language CSC

14-02-2026 Saturday ------ ------ Science Hindi Kannada CSC English Social Science

16-02-2026 Monday English Maths English Science Maths 2nd language Maths 3rd language

1. 31.01. 2026 (Saturday): Submission of questions to HOD by the Subject teachers

2. 04.02.2026 (Wednesday): Submission of corrected question by the HOD to AC

3. 07.02.2026(Saturday): Last date to enter the internal marks in the school App by the concerned subject teachers

(Notebook (5 marks), Subject Enrichment Activities (5 marks)) and Co-Scholastic grades (Art Education, Health & Physical Education,

Discipline (3 point Grade) by the class teachers.

4.21-02-2026 (Saturday) – Last date to enter the marks by the teachers in the School App
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Principal


